G.D.GOENKA WORLD SCHOOL

GRADE XI-CT 3 & 4 SCHEDULE

DATE & DAY CT SCHEDULED
Monday, November 27, 2017 MATH CT 3
Tuesday, November 28, 2017 COMP. SC-CT3
Wednesday, November 29, 2017 GROUP 2-CT3

Thursday, November 30, 2017

ECONOMICS-CT3

Friday, December 01, 2017 GROUP 1-CT 3
Saturday, December 02, 2017

Sunday, December 03, 2017

Monday, December 04, 2017 PHYSICS-CT 3
Tuesday, December 05, 2017 BM-CT 3
Wednesday, December 06, 2017 BIO/ESS-CT3

Thursday, December 07, 2017

HIST/ITGS/PSY-CT 3

Friday, December 08, 2017 CHEM-CT 3
Monday, January 29, 2018 MATH CT 4
Tuesday, January 30, 2018 COMP. SC-CT 4
Wednesday, January 31, 2018 GROUP 2-CT 4

Thursday, February 01, 2018

ECONOMICS-CT 4

Friday, February 02, 2018 GROUP 1-CT 4
Saturday, February 03, 2018

Sunday, February 04, 2018

Monday, February 05, 2018 PHYSICS-CT 4
Tuesday, February 06, 2018 BM-CT 4
Wednesday, February 07, 2018 BIO/ESS-CT 4

Thursday, February 08, 2018

HIST/ITGS/PSY-CT 4

Friday, February 09, 2018

CHEM-CT 4
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